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CENTRAL EUROPEAN COUNTRIES JUNIOR MEETING 
 

8th - 10th  December 2017, Targoviste / Romania 
 

Indoor pool, 50m, 10  LANES, water temperature: 27°C 
 

START LIST – SESSION 1 08.12.2017/17:00 
                     
         LANE   SURNAME / NAME                  CODE    YOB        COUNTRIY       TIME 
                RELAY                                                CLUB              
        Id.:  1     Event:  100m Freestyle boys 
        Heat 1 
           2    ANGYAL MATYAS                   16503   2002         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           3    STEFANESCU BOGDAN ALEX.         12297   2001         CSO        99:99:99 HC 
           4    PIOTROWSKI KACPER               16557   2001         POL        99:99:99 HC 
           5    CROITOR IULIUS SEBASTIAN        12048   2002         SSV        99:99:99 HC 
           6    PAP BALINT                      16508   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
        Heat 2 
           1    FABIAN MILAN                    16509   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           2    GAGIU TUDOR GABRIEL             11766   2001         STE        99:99:99 HC 
           3    TABI ZOLTAN                     16501   2002         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           4    STAN LEON                       11929   2002         ROU        00:54:87 
           5    DRUGA RARES ANDREI              11657   2001         ROU        00:54:93 
           6    IMRE MILAN                      16502   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           7    COTOS SERBAN                    12342   2002         SVU        99:99:99 HC 
           8    LAKNER DAVID                    16510   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
        Heat 3 
           1    STIH GASPER                     16530   2001         SLO        00:53:39 
           2    GALYASSY SZILARD                16507   2002         HUN        00:52:86 
           3    PETKOVIC ANDRIJA                16581   2001         SRB        00:52:74 
           4    ORLICZ FILIP                    16555   2002         POL        00:51:89 
           5    DJOKOVIC UROS                   16582   2001         SRB        00:52:18 
           6    MATRAI ROLAND                   16500   2001         HUN        00:52:81 
           7    LESZEGA SZYMON                  16553   2001         POL        00:52:96 
           8    KLEMENC PETER                   16536   2001         SLO        00:53:98 
 
 
        Id.:  2     Event:  100m Freestyle girls 
        Heat 1 
           3    IOANA DARIA MARIA               13316   2004         ATB        99:99:99 HC 
           4    JABLONSKA MARTYNA               16562   2003         POL        99:99:99 HC 
           5    BARTA HANNA                     16512   2003         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
        Heat 2 
           2    ZIELINSKA DARIA                 16569   2003         POL        99:99:99 HC 
           3    HATHAZI DORA                    16505   2003         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           4    BASCARAU ALEXIA MARIA           12540   2003         ROU        01:01:06 
           5    MARKOVIC JANA                   16583   2004         SRB        01:01:09 
           6    MIHALYVARI FARKAS VIKTORI       16506   2003         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           7    HELLAK EMILIA                   16561   2003         POL        99:99:99 HC 
 
        Heat 3 
           1    SEGEL NUSA                      16531   2003         SLO        01:00:82 
           2    MURAWSKA MARIA                  16565   2003         POL        00:59:82 
           3    SZIMCSAK MIRA                   16511   2004         HUN        00:58:85 
           4    MUZSNAY ZSOFIA                  16504   2003         HUN        00:57:56 
           5    SEKE ZITA                       16584   2003         SRB        00:58:23 
           6    KLIMEK MARTA                    16563   2003         POL        00:59:45 
           7    RATIU MAYSA                     12969   2003         ROU        01:00:66 
           8    KEVZEL PANIC SPELA              16548   2003         SLO        01:01:03 
 
        Id.:  3     Event:  200m Backstroke boys 
        Heat 1 
           1    VOVK NACE                       16537   2002         SLO        02:12:39 
           2    DUMITRACHE GABRIEL IOAN         11598   2001         ROU        02:09:73 
           3    VARGA BENCE                     16516   2001         HUN        02:07:55 
           4    ZOMBORI GABOR                   16513   2002         HUN        02:02:17 
           5    MOSCICKI JACUB                  16554   2001         POL        02:05:86 
           6    IACOB VICTOR STEFAN             11210   2001         ROU        02:08:42 
           7    GREGOR GASPER                   16532   2002         SLO        02:10:87 
           8    SIMONOVSKI ANTONIJ              16570   2002         MKD        02:14:16 
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        Id.:  4     Event:  200m Backstroke girls 
        Heat 1 
           3    RAJOS KIRA                      16515   2003         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           4    PATERNOST IDA                   16538   2003         SLO        02:29:60 
           5    MARKOVIC JANA                   16583   2004         SRB        02:31:33 
 
        Heat 2 
           1    TOLEA CLAUDIA IOANA             12810   2003         ROU        02:25:87 
           2    JELESIJEVIC ANJA                16533   2003         SLO        02:24:41 
           3    TRACZYK JUSTYNA                 16567   2004         POL        02:21:65 
           4    UGRAI PANNA                     16514   2004         HUN        02:18:81 
           5    GYENEI ANNA                     16517   2003         HUN        02:19:23 
           6    PIESKO MARTYNA                  16566   2003         POL        02:22:97 
           7    NAIDIN ALEXANDRA PATRICIA       13315   2004         ROU        02:25:80 
 
 
        Id.:  5     Event:  400m Medley boys 
        Heat 1 
           3    PERTICH ZSOMBOR                 16518   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           4    COMAN LIVIU ALEXANDRU           11930   2002         STE        99:99:99 HC 
           5    MANDLI BENEDEK                  16520   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
 
        Heat 2 
           1    SINTLER ZIGA                    16544   2001         SLO        04:46:03 
           2    IONESCU MIHNEA IOAN             11653   2001         ROU        04:39:20 
           3    HAIDUCU LAURENTIU                9918   2001         ROU        04:34:55 
           4    ZOMBORI GABOR                   16513   2002         HUN        04:27:07 
           5    BUKOVICS MILAN                  16519   2001         HUN        04:34:36 
           6    BARUSINSKI KORDIAN              16550   2001         POL        04:36:50 
           7    BERLOZNIK JAS                   16534   2002         SLO        04:43:21 
           8    FABIAN MILAN                    16509   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
 
 
        Id.:  6     Event:  400m Medley girls 
        Heat 1 
           1    FORTUNA LIZA                    16535   2003         SLO        05:16:11 
           2    TOLEA CLAUDIA IOANA             12810   2003         ROU        05:06:91 
           3    PAPP JULIA                      16521   2003         HUN        05:02:11 
           4    MIHALYVARI FARKAS VIKTORI       16506   2003         HUN        04:48:99 
           5    KNOP ALEKSANDRA                 16564   2003         POL        04:52:05 
           6    GUSC WIKTORIA                   16560   2004         POL        05:06:50 
           7    NAIDIN ALEXANDRA PATRICIA       13315   2004         ROU        05:13:18 
           8    KAVCIC JOGAN IRA                16539   2004         SLO        05:17:53 
 
 
        Id.:  7     Event:  4X100m Medley boys 
        Heat 1 
           3    MJ ) ________________________________________        SLO        99:99:99 
           4    MJ ) ________________________________________        ROU        99:99:99 
           5    MJ ) ________________________________________        HUN        99:99:99 
           6    MJ ) ________________________________________        POL        99:99:99 
 
 
        Id.:  8     Event:  4X100m Medley girls 
        Heat 1 
           3    FJ ) ________________________________________        POL        99:99:99 
           4    FJ ) ________________________________________        HUN        99:99:99 
           5    FJ ) ________________________________________        ROU        99:99:99 
           6    FJ ) ________________________________________        SLO        99:99:99 
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CENTRAL EUROPEAN COUNTRIES JUNIOR MEETING 
 

8th - 10th  December 2017, Targoviste / Romania 
 

Indoor pool, 50m, 10  LANES, water temperature: 27°C 
 

START LIST – SESSION 2 09.12.2017/10:00 
                     
         LANE   SURNAME / NAME                  CODE    YOB        COUNTRIY       TIME 
                RELAY                                                CLUB     
        Id.:  9     Event:  400m Freestyle boys 
        Heat 1 
           3    COTOS SERBAN                    12342   2002         SVU        99:99:99 HC 
           4    MANDLI BENEDEK                  16520   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           5    STEFANESCU BOGDAN ALEX.         12297   2001         CSO        99:99:99 HC 
        Heat 2 
           1    SINTLER ZIGA                    16544   2001         SLO        04:16:93 
           2    PECAR ROK                       16540   2001         SLO        04:11:10 
           3    FABIAN MILAN                    16509   2001         HUN        04:03:39 
           4    GALYASSY SZILARD                16507   2002         HUN        04:01:75 
           5    PAJAK BARTOSZ                   16556   2001         POL        04:02:91 
           6    LACANSKI BORIS                  16580   2002         SRB        04:08:12 
           7    HAIDUCU LAURENTIU                9918   2001         ROU        04:11:88 
           8    POPA ANDREI MIHAI               10854   2002         ROU        04:20:96 
 
 
        Id.:  10    Event:  400m Freestyle girls 
        Heat 1 
           3    TUSEK DASA                      16547   2003         SLO        99:99:99 HC 
           4    HIVES KATICA                    16525   2003         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           5    MITU ANDRA ELENA                13072   2003         DAC        99:99:99 HC 
           6    SZIMCSAK MIRA                   16511   2004         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
        Heat 2 
           1    GUSC WIKTORIA                   16560   2004         POL        04:35:50 
           2    PATERNOST IDA                   16538   2003         SLO        04:33:19 
           3    MIHALYVARI FARKAS VIKTORI       16506   2003         HUN        04:25:75 
           4    KNOP ALEKSANDRA                 16564   2003         POL        04:17:01 
           5    GAL KINCSO                      16524   2003         HUN        04:19:40 
           6    SPINU CLARA ANDREEA             11998   2003         ROU        04:27:23 
           7    RATIU MAYSA                     12969   2003         ROU        04:35:50 
           8    KAVCIC JOGAN IRA                16539   2004         SLO        04:37:46 
 
 
        Id.:  11    Event: 100m Breaststroke boys 
        Heat 1 
           3    PETKOVIC ANDRIJA                16581   2001         SRB        01:20:53 
           4    MARTON ARNOLD                   11211   2001         ROU        01:08:88 
           5    TULEA SEBASTIAN NICOLAE         10721   2001         ROU        01:08:94 
        Heat 2 
           2    DUBAS MATESZ                    16551   2001         POL        01:06:53 
           3    PERTICH ZSOMBOR                 16518   2001         HUN        01:05:60 
           4    BOHM SEBESTYEN                  16522   2001         HUN        01:03:56 
           5    KNEZ LOVRO                      16541   2002         SLO        01:05:58 
           6    SOBIECKI JAKUB                  16558   2001         POL        01:06:06 
           7    MEDVESEK GAL                    16545   2002         SLO        01:08:44 
 
 
        Id.:  12    Event:  100m Breaststroke girls 
        Heat 1 
           3    DOHANYOS ANNA MARIA             16527   2003         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           4    ILIE BIANCA MARIA               13311   2004         ROU        01:17:69 
           5    KEVZEL PANIC SPELA              16548   2003         SLO        01:19:87 
 
        Heat 2 
           2    MIHALIC SARA                    16542   2004         SLO        01:15:62 
           3    BARTA HANNA                     16512   2003         HUN        01:13:78 
           4    HUSZAR INGRID                   12329   2003         ROU        01:11:89 
           5    WOJTKOWIA ALICJA                16568   2003         POL        01:13:65 
           6    PAPP JULIA                      16521   2003         HUN        01:14:22 
           7    HELLAK EMILIA                   16561   2003         POL        01:16:56 
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        Id.:  13    Event:  100m Butterfly boys 
        Heat 1 
           1    GAGIU TUDOR GABRIEL             11766   2001         STE        99:99:99 HC 
           2    IMRE MILAN                      16502   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           3    MANDLI BENEDEK                  16520   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           4    BALEK COLNAR TIBOR              16546   2002         SLO        00:59:96 
           5    PAP BALINT                      16508   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           6    ANGYAL MATYAS                   16503   2002         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           7    VARGA BENCE                     16516   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
 
        Heat 2 
           1    HAIDUCU LAURENTIU                9918   2001         ROU        00:57:74 
           2    KRZYWNICKI ADRIAN               16559   2001         POL        00:56:13 
           3    DJOKOVIC UROS                   16582   2001         SRB        00:55:73 
           4    GORAJ MARCIN                    16552   2001         POL        00:55:14 
           5    STIH GASPER                     16530   2001         SLO        00:55:42 
           6    LAKNER DAVID                    16510   2001         HUN        00:55:95 
           7    BUKOVICS MILAN                  16519   2001         HUN        00:56:79 
           8    FLOREA MIHNEA IOAN              11770   2001         ROU        00:57:93 
 
 
        Id.:  14    Event:  100m Butterfly girls 
        Heat 1 
           1    FORTUNA LIZA                    16535   2003         SLO        99:99:99 HC 
           2    PIESKO MARTYNA                  16566   2003         POL        99:99:99 HC 
           3    UGRAI PANNA                     16514   2004         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           4    MARKOVIC JANA                   16583   2004         SRB        01:08:05 
           5    NAIDIN ALEXANDRA PATRICIA       13315   2004         ROU        01:08:63 
           6    RAJOS KIRA                      16515   2003         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           7    IOANA DARIA MARIA               13316   2004         ATB        99:99:99 HC 
 
        Heat 2 
           1    HARABAGIU IOANA                 13521   2004         ROU        01:07:08 
           2    LOTRIC MAJA                     16543   2003         SLO        01:04:86 
           3    MURAWSKA MARIA                  16565   2003         POL        01:03:80 
           4    HATHAZI DORA                    16505   2003         HUN        01:01:65 
           5    SZIMCSAK MIRA                   16511   2004         HUN        01:03:20 
           6    SEKE ZITA                       16584   2003         SRB        01:04:41 
           7    ZIELINSKA DARIA                 16569   2003         POL        01:05:11 
           8    JELESIJEVIC ANJA                16533   2003         SLO        01:07:63 
 
 
        Id.:  15    Event:  4X200m Freestyle boys 
        Heat 1 
           3    MJ ) ________________________________________        HUN        99:99:99 
           4    MJ ) ________________________________________        SLO        99:99:99 
           5    MJ ) ________________________________________        ROU        99:99:99 
           6    MJ ) ________________________________________        POL        99:99:99 
 
 
        Id.:  16    Event:  4X200m Freestyle girls 
        Heat 1 
           3    FJ ) ________________________________________        ROU        99:99:99 
           4    FJ ) ________________________________________        POL        99:99:99 
           5    FJ ) ________________________________________        SLO        99:99:99 
           6    FJ ) ________________________________________        HUN        99:99:99 
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CENTRAL EUROPEAN COUNTRIES JUNIOR MEETING 
 

8th - 10th  December 2017, Targoviste / Romania 
 

Indoor pool, 50m, 10  LANES, water temperature: 27°C 
 

START LIST – SESSION 3 09.12.2017/17:00 
                     
         LANE   SURNAME / NAME                  CODE    YOB        COUNTRIY       TIME 
                RELAY                                                CLUB     
        Id.:  17    Event:  50m Freestyle girls 
        Heat 1 
           2    TRUSCA CARINA MARIA             13644   2004         STM        99:99:99 HC 
           3    KLIMEK MARTA                    16563   2003         POL        99:99:99 HC 
           4    CHITA ANDREEA ELENA             11302   2003         ROU        00:28:48 
           5    UGRAI PANNA                     16514   2004         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           6    IOANA DARIA MARIA               13316   2004         ATB        99:99:99 HC 
        Heat 2 
           1    BASCARAU ALEXIA MARIA           12540   2003         ROU        00:28:18 
           2    HATHAZI DORA                    16505   2003         HUN        00:27:54 
           3    JABLONSKA MARTYNA               16562   2003         POL        00:27:05 
           4    MUZSNAY ZSOFIA                  16504   2003         HUN        00:26:56 
           5    SEKE ZITA                       16584   2003         SRB        00:26:67 
           6    MURAWSKA MARIA                  16565   2003         POL        00:27:22 
           7    SEGEL NUSA                      16531   2003         SLO        00:27:63 
           8    LOTRIC MAJA                     16543   2003         SLO        00:28:41 
 
 
        Id.:  18    Event:  50m Freestyle boys 
        Heat 1 
           3    GAGIU TUDOR GABRIEL             11766   2001         STE        99:99:99 HC 
           4    LAKNER DAVID                    16510   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           5    CROITOR IULIUS SEBASTIAN        12048   2002         SSV        99:99:99 HC 
        Heat 2 
           1    ANGYAL MATYAS                   16503   2002         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           2    LESZEGA SZYMON                  16553   2001         POL        99:99:99 HC 
           3    IMRE MILAN                      16502   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           4    STAN LEON                       11929   2002         ROU        00:24:83 
           5    DRUGA RARES ANDREI              11657   2001         ROU        00:25:02 
           6    VARGA BENCE                     16516   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           7    MATRAI ROLAND                   16500   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
        Heat 3 
           1    PIOTROWSKI KACPER               16557   2001         POL        00:24:57 
           2    MANDLI BENEDEK                  16520   2001         HUN        00:24:46 
           3    DJOKOVIC UROS                   16582   2001         SRB        00:24:30 
           4    ORLICZ FILIP                    16555   2002         POL        00:23:97 
           5    PAP BALINT                      16508   2001         HUN        00:24:15 
           6    STIH GASPER                     16530   2001         SLO        00:24:42 
           7    KLEMENC PETER                   16536   2001         SLO        00:24:49 
           8    PETKOVIC ANDRIJA                16581   2001         SRB        00:24:64 
 
 
        Id.:  19    Event:  200m Breaststroke girls 
        Heat 1 
           3    BARTA HANNA                     16512   2003         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           4    ILIE BIANCA MARIA               13311   2004         ROU        02:45:20 
           5    KEVZEL PANIC SPELA              16548   2003         SLO        02:51:83 
        Heat 2 
           2    WOJTKOWIA ALICJA                16568   2003         POL        02:39:50 
           3    HIVES KATICA                    16525   2003         HUN        02:38:86 
           4    HUSZAR INGRID                   12329   2003         ROU        02:34:60 
           5    HELLAK EMILIA                   16561   2003         POL        02:38:20 
           6    DOHANYOS ANNA MARIA             16527   2003         HUN        02:39:09 
           7    MIHALIC SARA                    16542   2004         SLO        02:40:30 
 
        Id.:  20    Event:  200m Breaststroke boys 
        Heat 1 
           3    MEDVESEK GAL                    16545   2002         SLO        99:99:99 HC 
           4    SOBIECKI JAKUB                  16558   2001         POL        02:30:20 
           5    BUKOVICS MILAN                  16519   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
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        Heat 2 
           1    TULEA SEBASTIAN NICOLAE         10721   2001         ROU        02:28:50 
           2    KNEZ LOVRO                      16541   2002         SLO        02:26:76 
           3    PERTICH ZSOMBOR                 16518   2001         HUN        02:23:59 
           4    BOHM SEBESTYEN                  16522   2001         HUN        02:17:82 
           5    DUBAS MATESZ                    16551   2001         POL        02:20:63 
           6    SINTLER ZIGA                    16544   2001         SLO        02:26:44 
           7    MARTON ARNOLD                   11211   2001         ROU        02:28:12 
 
 
        Id.:  21    Event:  100m Backstroke girls 
        Heat 1 
           3    TRUSCA CARINA MARIA             13644   2004         STM        99:99:99 HC 
           4    FORTUNA LIZA                    16535   2003         SLO        01:09:39 
           5    GYENEI ANNA                     16517   2003         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
 
        Heat 2 
           1    AHMAD SAMIRA ALEXANDRA          13210   2004         ROU        01:09:00 
           2    MARKOVIC JANA                   16583   2004         SRB        01:07:16 
           3    JELESIJEVIC ANJA                16533   2003         SLO        01:06:71 
           4    UGRAI PANNA                     16514   2004         HUN        01:05:96 
           5    RAJOS KIRA                      16515   2003         HUN        01:06:26 
           6    PIESKO MARTYNA                  16566   2003         POL        01:06:71 
           7    TRACZYK JUSTYNA                 16567   2004         POL        01:07:20 
           8    TOLEA CLAUDIA IOANA             12810   2003         ROU        01:09:32 
 
 
        Id.:  22    Event:  100m Backstroke boys 
        Heat 1 
           2    GAGIU TUDOR GABRIEL             11766   2001         STE        99:99:99 HC 
           3    PIOTROWSKI KACPER               16557   2001         POL        99:99:99 HC 
           4    GREGOR GASPER                   16532   2002         SLO        01:01:49 
           5    SIMONOVSKI ANTONIJ              16570   2002         MKD        01:01:90 
           6    CROITOR IULIUS SEBASTIAN        12048   2002         SSV        99:99:99 HC 
 
        Heat 2 
           1    DUMITRACHE GABRIEL IOAN         11598   2001         ROU        00:59:46 
           2    VARGA BENCE                     16516   2001         HUN        00:59:17 
           3    GORAJ MARCIN                    16552   2001         POL        00:57:22 
           4    ZOMBORI GABOR                   16513   2002         HUN        00:56:38 
           5    MOSCICKI JACUB                  16554   2001         POL        00:57:01 
           6    IACOB VICTOR STEFAN             11210   2001         ROU        00:59:16 
           7    VOVK NACE                       16537   2002         SLO        00:59:19 
           8    PETKOVIC ANDRIJA                16581   2001         SRB        01:00:51 
 
 
        Id.:  23    Event:  800m Freestyle girls 
        Heat 1 
           3    HIVES KATICA                    16525   2003         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           4    TUSEK DASA                      16547   2003         SLO        09:33:08 
           5    ILIE BIANCA MARIA               13311   2004         ROU        09:35:98 
 
        Heat 2 
           2    GUSC WIKTORIA                   16560   2004         POL        09:18:25 
           3    GAL KINCSO                      16524   2003         HUN        08:58:02 
           4    MIHALYVARI FARKAS VIKTORI       16506   2003         HUN        08:56:32 
           5    KNOP ALEKSANDRA                 16564   2003         POL        08:56:50 
           6    SPINU CLARA ANDREEA             11998   2003         ROU        09:08:98 
           7    KAVCIC JOGAN IRA                16539   2004         SLO        09:32:50 
 
 
        Id.:  24    Event:  1500m Freestyle boys 
        Heat 1 
           3    STEFANESCU BOGDAN ALEX.         12297   2001         CSO        99:99:99 HC 
           4    POPA ANDREI MIHAI               10854   2002         ROU        17:21:29 
           5    FABIAN MILAN                    16509   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
        Heat 2 
           1    BERLOZNIK JAS                   16534   2002         SLO        16:59:84 
           2    PECAR ROK                       16540   2001         SLO        16:24:37 
           3    TABI ZOLTAN                     16501   2002         HUN        16:03:84 
           4    GALYASSY SZILARD                16507   2002         HUN        15:42:04 
           5    PAJAK BARTOSZ                   16556   2001         POL        15:58:41 
           6    LACANSKI BORIS                  16580   2002         SRB        16:22:48 
           7    HAIDUCU LAURENTIU                9918   2001         ROU        16:31:67 
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CENTRAL EUROPEAN COUNTRIES JUNIOR MEETING 
 

8th - 10th  December 2017, Targoviste / Romania 
 

Indoor pool, 50m, 10  LANES, water temperature: 27°C 
 

START LIST – SESSION 4 10.12.2017/10:00 
                     
         LANE   SURNAME / NAME                  CODE    YOB        COUNTRIY       TIME 
                RELAY                                                CLUB     
        Id.:  25    Event:  200m Freestyle girls 
        Heat 1 
           2    IOANA DARIA MARIA               13316   2004         ATB        99:99:99 HC 
           3    SZIMCSAK MIRA                   16511   2004         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           4    JELESIJEVIC ANJA                16533   2003         SLO        02:11:43 
           5    MARKOVIC JANA                   16583   2004         SRB        02:11:48 
           6    HELLAK EMILIA                   16561   2003         POL        99:99:99 HC 
 
        Heat 2 
           1    RATIU MAYSA                     12969   2003         ROU        02:09:85 
           2    KLIMEK MARTA                    16563   2003         POL        02:08:75 
           3    MUZSNAY ZSOFIA                  16504   2003         HUN        02:05:90 
           4    KNOP ALEKSANDRA                 16564   2003         POL        02:02:37 
           5    GAL KINCSO                      16524   2003         HUN        02:05:11 
           6    SEKE ZITA                       16584   2003         SRB        02:06:40 
           7    SPINU CLARA ANDREEA             11998   2003         ROU        02:09:48 
           8    PATERNOST IDA                   16538   2003         SLO        02:11:18 
 
 
        Id.:  26    Event:  200m Freestyle boys 
        Heat 1 
           3    STEFANESCU BOGDAN ALEX.         12297   2001         CSO        99:99:99 HC 
           4    PAP BALINT                      16508   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           5    CROITOR IULIUS SEBASTIAN        12048   2002         SSV        99:99:99 HC 
        Heat 2 
           2    MATRAI ROLAND                   16500   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           3    SIMONOVSKI ANTONIJ              16570   2002         MKD        02:01:75 
           4    KLEMENC PETER                   16536   2001         SLO        02:00:82 
           5    DRUGA RARES ANDREI              11657   2001         ROU        02:01:00 
           6    FABIAN MILAN                    16509   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           7    TABI ZOLTAN                     16501   2002         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
        Heat 3 
           1    PETKOVIC ANDRIJA                16581   2001         SRB        01:58:31 
           2    STIH GASPER                     16530   2001         SLO        01:55:81 
           3    GALYASSY SZILARD                16507   2002         HUN        01:54:16 
           4    PIOTROWSKI KACPER               16557   2001         POL        01:53:07 
           5    ZOMBORI GABOR                   16513   2002         HUN        01:53:86 
           6    ORLICZ FILIP                    16555   2002         POL        01:54:33 
           7    DJOKOVIC UROS                   16582   2001         SRB        01:55:91 
           8    IACOB VICTOR STEFAN             11210   2001         ROU        02:00:09 
 
 
        Id.:  27    Event:  200m Butterfly girls 
        Heat 1 
           1    HARABAGIU IOANA                 13521   2004         ROU        02:33:78 
           2    NAIDIN ALEXANDRA PATRICIA       13315   2004         ROU        02:26:22 
           3    ZIELINSKA DARIA                 16569   2003         POL        02:20:01 
           4    HATHAZI DORA                    16505   2003         HUN        02:14:34 
           5    GAL KINCSO                      16524   2003         HUN        02:14:68 
           6    LOTRIC MAJA                     16543   2003         SLO        02:22:87 
           7    FORTUNA LIZA                    16535   2003         SLO        02:27:62 
 
 
        Id.:  28    Event:  200m Butterfly boys 
        Heat 1 
           2    BALEK COLNAR TIBOR              16546   2002         SLO        99:99:99 HC 
           3    COMAN LIVIU ALEXANDRU           11930   2002         STE        99:99:99 HC 
           4    LAKNER DAVID                    16510   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           5    BUKOVICS MILAN                  16519   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           6    COTOS SERBAN                    12342   2002         SVU        99:99:99 HC 
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        Heat 2 
           1    BERLOZNIK JAS                   16534   2002         SLO        02:09:90 
           2    GORAJ MARCIN                    16552   2001         POL        02:05:70 
           3    IMRE MILAN                      16502   2001         HUN        02:04:27 
           4    MANDLI BENEDEK                  16520   2001         HUN        02:02:26 
           5    HAIDUCU LAURENTIU                9918   2001         ROU        02:04:15 
           6    STIH GASPER                     16530   2001         SLO        02:05:03 
           7    KRZYWNICKI ADRIAN               16559   2001         POL        02:05:80 
           8    FLOREA MIHNEA IOAN              11770   2001         ROU        02:14:07 
 
 
        Id.:  29    Event:  200m Medley girls 
        Heat 1 
           2    WOJTKOWIA ALICJA                16568   2003         POL        99:99:99 HC 
           3    MIHALYVARI FARKAS VIKTORI       16506   2003         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           4    KEVZEL PANIC SPELA              16548   2003         SLO        02:28:85  
           5    BARTA HANNA                     16512   2003         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           6    PIESKO MARTYNA                  16566   2003         POL        99:99:99 HC 
 
        Heat 2 
           1    TOLEA CLAUDIA IOANA             12810   2003         ROU        02:26:53 
           2    GUSC WIKTORIA                   16560   2004         POL        02:25:50 
           3    PAPP JULIA                      16521   2003         HUN        02:22:05 
           4    UGRAI PANNA                     16514   2004         HUN        02:21:31 
           5    KNOP ALEKSANDRA                 16564   2003         POL        02:21:97 
           6    HUSZAR INGRID                   12329   2003         ROU        02:24:72 
           7    JELESIJEVIC ANJA                16533   2003         SLO        02:26:21 
           8    SEKE ZITA                       16584   2003         SRB        02:26:71 
 
 
        Id.:  30    Event:  200m Medley boys 
        Heat 1 
           3    PERTICH ZSOMBOR                 16518   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
           4    COMAN LIVIU ALEXANDRU           11930   2002         STE        99:99:99 HC 
           5    VARGA BENCE                     16516   2001         HUN        99:99:99 HC 
 
        Heat 2 
           1    BERLOZNIK JAS                   16534   2002         SLO        02:13:80 
           2    DUBAS MATESZ                    16551   2001         POL        02:11:50 
           3    BARUSINSKI KORDIAN              16550   2001         POL        02:10:35 
           4    ZOMBORI GABOR                   16513   2002         HUN        02:05:75 
           5    BUKOVICS MILAN                  16519   2001         HUN        02:08:06 
           6    IONESCU MIHNEA IOAN             11653   2001         ROU        02:10:83 
           7    SINTLER ZIGA                    16544   2001         SLO        02:13:56 
           8    HAIDUCU LAURENTIU                9918   2001         ROU        02:14:04 
 
 
        Id.:  31    Event:  4X100m Freestyle girls 
        Heat 1 
           3    FJ ) ________________________________________        POL        99:99:99 
           4    FJ ) ________________________________________        HUN        99:99:99 
           5    FJ ) ________________________________________        SLO        99:99:99 
           6    FJ ) ________________________________________        ROU        99:99:99 
 
 
        Id.:  32    Event:  4X100m Freestyle boys 
        Heat 1 
           3    MJ ) ________________________________________        ROU        99:99:99 
           4    MJ ) ________________________________________        POL        99:99:99 
           5    MJ ) ________________________________________        HUN        99:99:99 
           6    MJ ) ________________________________________        SLO        99:99:99 
 
 


